INIGOMERQADERN

Temporada Club

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019

INIGO MERCADER SOROA

Nacido en: DONOSTIA 04-01-1990
NO

Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

SAN PEDRO Si
ZUMAIA No
KAIARRIBA No
KAIARRIBA No
KAIARRIBA No
KAIARRIBA No

Compitiendo
enlaACT

No propio 19
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

NO

1

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

11

club

41

cETARA - vGETARIA

Meor Pec

banderastiempo tier

20:01,84 23:



